FlexAccent G2 -
Excellent light quality
FlexAccent G2
FlexAccent G2 is a functional LED accent lighting product delivering high quality of
light, outstanding colour, compact design and tailor mode option. It offers optimised
colour spectrum that enhances look of merchandise with PremiumWhite CoB LED
technology. FlexAccent G2 creates very “true” lighting effect – the real CDM-Elite
replacement with 1000lm to 3500lm output/head.It could apply to shopping mall,

Colour White
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover/lens type
01505441 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB Lens
01836897 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH Lens
01844197 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH Lens
01556731 RS391B LED10/830 PSU-E WB Lens
01876999 RS391B LED10/830 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01877199 RS391B LED10/840 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01877499 RS391B LED10/930 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01877899 RS391B LED10/940 PSU-E WB GM -
01878099 RS391B LED20/840 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01878199 RS391B LED20/840 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01878399 RS391B LED20/930 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01878499 RS391B LED20/930 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01878599 RS391B LED20/930 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01878699 RS391B LED20/940 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01878799 RS391B LED20/940 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01878899 RS391B LED20/940 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01878999 RS391B LED10/930 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01892899 RS391B LED30/930 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01893099 RS391B LED30/940 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01893199 RS391B LED35/830 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01893299 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01893399 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01893499 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01893599 RS391B LED35/930 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01893699 RS391B LED35/830 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01893799 RS391B LED35/930 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01893899 RS391B LED35/940 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01894099 RS391B LED35/930 PSU-E WB GM Lens
01894199 RS391B LED30/940 PSU-E NB GM Lens
01894299 RS391B LED35/940 PSU-E MB GM Lens
01894499 RS391B LED35/940 PSU-E NB GM Lens

FlexAccent G2
4Product family leaflet, 2020, November 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
01505441 ST391T LED30/830 PSU-E NB 37 W
01836897 ST391T LED10/940 PSU-E NB 3C WH 11.5 W
01844197 ST391T LED35/830 PSU-E NB 3C WH 46 W
01556731 RS391B LED10/830 PSU-E WB 12 W
01876999 RS391B LED10/830 PSU-E WB GM 12 W
01877199 RS391B LED10/840 PSU-E MB GM 12 W
01877499 RS391B LED10/930 PSU-E WB GM 12 W
01877899 RS391B LED10/940 PSU-E WB GM 12 W
01878099 RS391B LED20/840 PSU-E NB GM 26 W
01878199 RS391B LED20/840 PSU-E MB GM 26 W
01878399 RS391B LED20/930 PSU-E NB GM 26 W
01878499 RS391B LED20/930 PSU-E MB GM 26 W
01878599 RS391B LED20/930 PSU-E WB GM 26 W
01878699 RS391B LED20/940 PSU-E NB GM 26 W
01878799 RS391B LED20/940 PSU-E MB GM 26 W
01878899 RS391B LED20/940 PSU-E WB GM 26 W
01878999 RS391B LED10/930 PSU-E MB GM 12 W
01892899 RS391B LED30/930 PSU-E NB GM 39 W
01893099 RS391B LED30/940 PSU-E MB GM 39 W
01893199 RS391B LED35/830 PSU-E WB GM 48 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
01893299 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E MB GM 48 W
01893399 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E NB GM 48 W
01893499 RS391B LED35/840 PSU-E WB GM 48 W
01893599 RS391B LED35/930 PSU-E MB GM 48 W
01893699 RS391B LED35/830 PSU-E MB GM 48 W
01893799 RS391B LED35/930 PSU-E NB GM 48 W
01893899 RS391B LED35/940 PSU-E WB GM 48 W
01894099 RS391B LED35/930 PSU-E WB GM 48 W
01894199 RS391B LED30/940 PSU-E NB GM 39 W
01894299 RS391B LED35/940 PSU-E MB GM 48 W
01894499 RS391B LED35/940 PSU-E NB GM 48 W
01895299 RS391B LED35/830 PSU-E NB GM 48 W
01897399 RS391B LED30/930 PSU-E MB GM 39 W
01558231 GD391B 2XLED10/830 PSU-E WB 24 W
01559331 GD391B 3XLED10/830 PSU-E WB 36 W
01893999 GD391B 1XLED30/940 PSU-E NB GM 39 W
01894699 GD391B 1XLED35/830 PSU-E WB GM 48 W